

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

The **Golf South Ayrshire Golf Club** was founded in 2021 and is an **SGL Registered Club**, playing ALL of their competitions over the South Ayrshire Council Golf courses.

With a weekly competition to play for, the Club is very active and its objective is to promote "Golf for All".



Benefits of joining GOLF SOUTH AYRSHIRE GOLF CLUB

Competition Golf

- Gain a Worldwide Handicap through the Scottish Golf
- Regular Competitions every week
- Meet fellow members by playing in our various events
- Single status membership

Looking After Our Members

- Regular communication with news and offers for members
- Club Website
- Golf South Ayrshire Golf Club is proud affiliated member of Scottish Golf Limited and the Ayrshire Golf Association.
- The Scottish Golf Limited, from time to time, may offer special tee time rates at top courses across Scotland which is exclusive to SGL affiliated Golf Club members.
- Free Membership to the Association of James Braid Courses. (Reduced green fees on Associate courses)

Annual Fees – April 2023 / March 2024					
Annual Subscription – Season / Flexi Ticket	£50				
Junior Member (Under 18 at 1 st Jan 2022)	FREE				

website: www.golfsouthayrshire.com/join Email Address: competitions@golfsouthayrshire.com

Season Ticket No:



THIS IS NOT AN APPLICATION FORM FOR A SEASON TICKET OR FLEXI TICKET

GOLF CLUB

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Title		Surname		First Name		
Address						
Post Coa	Code Mobile Number					
Email Ac	Address @					
Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)						
Nomination of Home Club			ОТН	OTHER (Please State)		
Current Club			Curr	Current Handicap		
Current CDH Number						
Date of A	Applicatio	on				

ALL MEMBERS OF GOLF SOUTH AYRSHIRE GOLF CLUB MUST HOLD A CURRENT SEASON/FLEXI TICKET

Data Protection - General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR)

By signing below, you agree that the Club may hold some personal information about you, but may not disclose this information without your signed approval. The Golf Club complies with all the GDPR requirements.

SIGNED:

Payment

Payment of Subscription is due upon election as a Member. Once your membership is confirmed you will receive details of your membership benefits and all the information you will require as a member of Golf South Ayrshire Golf Club.

We look forward to hearing from you!

SGL	Golf Genius	
Registration	Registration	